Schedule For Wheels of Fire: 10U Grizzly Division

Home
Renegades Gray
Yellowjackets
Saints White
Yellowjackets
Renegades Maroon
Glenview Stars
Renegades Gray
Saints White
Renegades Maroon

Yellowjackets

Vs,
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Away

Glenview Stars
Renegades Maroon
Renegades Gray
Glenview Stars
Renegades Gray
Saints White
Yellowjackets
Renegades Maroon
Glenview Stars
Saints White

Date

22-Sep
22-Sep
22-Sep
23-Sep
23-Sep
23-Sep
23-Sep
23-Sep
24-Sep
24-Sep

Time
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

The two teams with the most points at the end of round robin will play in the FINAL

VS.

10U Grizzly Final

*¥%Schedule Subject to Change**¥*

Tiebreaker- to determine teams advancing to the semi & final rounds.

If more than two teams are tied, as soon as the tie is broken,
the remaining tied teams shall start the tiebreaking process over again.
For divisions where there are three tied teams, they will start the tiebreaking process with tiebreaker b.
(Exception to this in a situation where one of the tied teams has defeated both the other tied teams)

Teams

St. Clair Shores Saints White

Rolling Meadows Renegades Gray
Crystal Lake Yellowjackets

Rolling Meadows Renegades Maroon

Glenview Stars

Michigan
Hinois
Winois
Winois

Hinois

Points

24-Sep

total

12:30 PM

Arena

Darien Sports-Plex
Canlan Romeoville
Darien Sports-Plex
Darien Sports-Plex
Canlan Romeoville
Canlan Romeoville
Canlan Romeoville
Darien Sports-Plex
Darien Sports-Plex

Canlan Romeoville

Darien Sports-Plex

Goals For = GF
1 2

Sheet Game #
SG1
SG2
SG3
SG4
SG5
SG6
SG7
SG8
SG9
SG10
SG11
Tiebreakers
a. Head-to-head competition
b. Goal differential
c. Fewest Goals Against
d. Most goals For
e. Lowest Total Penalty Minutes
f. Coin Toss
Goals Against = GA GF-GA Penalty Min
3 total 1 2 3  total 1 2 3 total




Schedule For Wheels of Fire: 16U Grizzly Division

Home VS. Away Date Time Arena Sheet Game #

EaglesJV VS, Patriots 22-Sep 4:40 PM  Darien Sports-Plex MG1 Q
Providence Catholic VS, Notre Dame Prep 22-Sep 6:15 PM  Darien Sports-Plex MG2 V'
Notre DamePrep VS, Eagles JV 23-Sep 9:25 AM  Canlan Romeoville MG3 % N =
Patriots VS, Providence Catholic 23-Sep 11:00 AM  Canlan Romeoville MG4 Q ‘\v
Patriots VS, Notre Dame Prep 23-Sep 4:30 PM  Darien Sports-Plex MG5 w }
Providence Catholic VS, Eagles JV 23-Sep 5:45PM  Canlan Romeoville MG6 — 4
The two teams with the most points at the end of round robin will play in the FINAL, teams 3 & 4 in the CONSOLATION &

VS. 24-Sep 9:10 AM  Canlan Romeoville MG7
16U Grizzly Consolation

VS. 24-Sep 9:10 AM  Darien Sports-Plex MG8
16U Grizzly Final

***Schedule Subject to Change***

Tiebreakers
a. Head-to-head competition
b. Goal differential

Tiebreaker- to determine teams advancing to the semi & final rounds.

If more than two teams are tied, as soon as the tie is broken,

the remaining tied teams shall start the tiebreaking process over again. c. Fewest Goals Against
For divisions where there are three tied teams, they will start the tiebreaking process with tiebreaker b. d. Most goals For
(Exception to this in a situation where one of the tied teams has defeated both the other tied teams) e. Lowest Total Penalty Minutes
f. Coin Toss
Teams Points_ Goals For = GF Goals Against = GA GF-GA Penalty Min
1 2 3 total 1 2 3 total 1 2 3 total 1 2 3 total
Eagles Hockey Club JV Minois
Providence Catholic Minois
Notre Dame College Prep Minois
Stevenson Patriots Minois




Schedule For Wheels of Fire: 18U Kodiak Division

Home VS. Away Date Time Arena Sheet Game #
Eagles VS Predators 22-Sep 5:10 PM  Canlan Romeoville MK1
Notre DamePrep VS, Benet Academy 22-Sep 6:45 PM  Canlan Romeoville MK2
Predators VS, Notre Dame Prep 23-Sep 9:10 AM  Darien Sports-Plex MK3
BenetAcademy VS, Eagles 23-Sep 10:45 AM  Darien Sports-Plex MK4
Predators VS, Benet Academy 23-Sep 4:10 PM  Canlan Romeoville MK5
Notre DamePrep VS, Eagles 23-Sep 6:05 PM  Darien Sports-Plex MKé
The two teams with the most points at the end of round robin will play in the FINAL, teams 3 & 4 in the CONSOLATION
VS. 24-Sep 10:45 AM  Canlan Romeoville MK7
18U Kodiak Consolation
VS. 24-Sep 10:45 AM  Darien Sports-Plex MK8
18U Kodliak Final

***¥Schedule Subject to Change***
Tiebreakers

Tiebreaker- to determine teams advancing to the semi & final rounds. a. Head-to-head é
. Goal differentiai

o

If more than two teams are tied, as soon as the tie is broken,

the remaining tied teams shall start the tiebreaking process over again. c. Fewest Goals Against
For divisions where there are three tied teams, they will start the tiebreaking process with tiebreaker b. d. Most goals For
(Exception to this in a situation where one of the tied teams has defeated both the other tied teams) e. Lowest Total Penalty Minutes
f. Coin Toss
Teams Points_ Goals For = GF Goals Against = GA GF-GA Penalty Min
1 2 3 total 1 2 3 total 1 2 3 total 1 2 3 total
Notre Dame College Prep IHinois
Eagles Hockey Club IHinois
Plainfield Predators Minois
Benet Academy Varsity IHinois




