Schedule For Wheels of Fire: 10U Grizzly Division

	<u>Home</u>	VS.	<u>Away</u>		Date	<u>Time</u>	<u>Arena</u>	Sheet	Game #
Renegades Gray		VS.		Glenview Stars	22-Sep	3:30 PM	Darien Sports-Plex		SG1
Yellowjackets _		VS.		Renegades Maroon	22-Sep	4:00 PM	Canlan Romeoville		SG2
Saints White		VS.		Renegades Gray	22-Sep	8:00 PM	Darien Sports-Plex		SG3
Yellowjackets		VS.		Glenview Stars	23-Sep	8:00 AM	Darien Sports-Plex		SG4
Renegades Maroon		VS.		Renegades Gray	23-Sep	8:15 AM	Canlan Romeoville		SG5
Glenview Stars		VS.		Saints White	23-Sep	12:30 PM	Canlan Romeoville		SG6
Renegades Gray		VS.		Yellowjackets	23-Sep	3:00 PM	Canlan Romeoville		SG7
Saints White		VS.		Renegades Maroon	23-Sep	7:40 PM	Darien Sports-Plex		SG8
Renegades Maroon		VS.		Glenview Stars	24-Sep	8:00 AM	Darien Sports-Plex		SG9
Yellowjackets _		VS.		Saints White	24-Sep	8:00 AM	Canlan Romeoville		SG10
he two teams with th	e most po	oints at	the end	of round robin will p	lay in the FI I	NAL			
,	VS.				24-Sep	12:30 PM	Darien Sports-Plex		SG11
0116: 15: 1	_								

10U Grizzly Final ***Schedule Subject to Change***

Tiebreaker- to determine teams advancing to the semi & final rounds.

If more than two teams are tied, as soon as the tie is broken,

the remaining tied teams shall start the tiebreaking process over again.

For divisions where there are three tied teams, they will start the tiebreaking process with tiebreaker b.

(Exception to this in a situation where one of the tied teams has defeated both the other tied teams)

<u>Teams</u>		Points			
		1	2	3	total
St. Clair Shores Saints White	Michigan				
Rolling Meadows Renegades Gray	Illinois				
Crystal Lake Yellowjackets	Illinois				
Rolling Meadows Renegades Maroon	Illinois				
Glenview Stars	Illinois				

Goals For = GF									
1	2	3	total						



- a. Head-to-head competition
- b. Goal differential
- c. Fewest Goals Against
- d. Most goals For
- e. Lowest Total Penalty Minutes
- f. Coin Toss

į	als Against = GA		GF-GA	Penalty Min					
	2	3	total			1	2	3	tota
									L
									┖
									L

Schedule For Wheels of Fire: 16U Grizzly Division

<u>Home</u>	<u>vs.</u>	<u>Away</u>	Date	lime	<u>Arena</u>	Sheet	Game #	
Eagles JV	VS.	Patriots	22-Sep	4:40 PM	Darien Sports-Plex		MG1	
Providence Catholic	VS.	Notre Dame Prep	22-Sep	6:15 PM	Darien Sports-Plex		MG2	
Notre Dame Prep	VS.	Eagles JV	23-Sep	9:25 AM	Canlan Romeoville		MG3	
Patriots	VS.	Providence Catholic	23-Sep	11:00 AM	Canlan Romeoville		MG4	
Patriots	VS.	Notre Dame Prep	23-Sep	4:30 PM	Darien Sports-Plex		MG5	
Providence Catholic	VS.	Eagles JV	23-Sep	5:45 PM	Canlan Romeoville		MG6	
The two teams with the	The two teams with the most points at the end of round robin will play in the FINAL , teams 3 & 4 in the CONSOLATION							
VS.			24-Sep	9:10 AM	Canlan Romeoville		MG7	
16U Grizzly Consolation	7							
VS.			24-Sep	9:10 AM	Darien Sports-Plex		MG8	
16U Grizzly Final								
Schedule Subjec	t to Ch	ange						

Tiebreaker- to determine teams advancing to the semi & final rounds.

If more than two teams are tied, as soon as the tie is broken,

the remaining tied teams shall start the tiebreaking process over again.

For divisions where there are three tied teams, they will start the tiebreaking process with tiebreaker b. (Exception to this in a situation where one of the tied teams has defeated both the other tied teams)

Teams	!	<u>Points</u>					
	_	1	2	3	total		
Eagles Hockey Club JV	Illinois						
Providence Catholic	Illinois						
Notre Dame College Prep	Illinois						
Stevenson Patriots	Illinois						

	Goals For = GF							
	1	2	3	total				
Ī								
ſ								
Ī								



GF-GA		Penalty N	1in		
	_	1	2	3	tot



Tiebreakers

- a. Head-to-head competition
- b. Goal differential
- c. Fewest Goals Against
- d. Most goals For
- e. Lowest Total Penalty Minutes
- f. Coin Toss

Schedule For Wheels of Fire: 18U Kodiak Division

<u>Hon</u>	ne <u>VS.</u>	<u>Away</u>		Date	<u>Time</u>	<u>Arena</u>	Sheet	Game #
Eagles	VS.		Predators	22-Sep	5:10 PM	Canlan Romeoville		MK1
Notre Dame Prep	VS.		Benet Academy	22-Sep	6:45 PM	Canlan Romeoville		MK2
Predators	VS.		Notre Dame Prep	23-Sep	9:10 AM	Darien Sports-Plex		МКЗ
Benet Academy	VS.	I	Eagles	23-Sep	10:45 AM	Darien Sports-Plex		MK4
Predators	VS.		Benet Academy	23-Sep	4:10 PM	Canlan Romeoville		MK5
Notre Dame Prep	VS.	I	Eagles	23-Sep	6:05 PM	Darien Sports-Plex		MK6
The two teams with	the most p	oints at th	e end of round robin	will play in	the FINAL , t	eams 3 & 4 in the	e CONSOLA	TION
VS.				24-Sep	10:45 AM	Canlan Romeoville		MK7
18U Kodiak Consola	ation							
VS.				24-Sep	10:45 AM	Darien Sports-Plex		MK8
18U Kodiak Final								

Schedule Subject to Change

Tiebreaker- to determine teams advancing to the semi & final rounds.

If more than two teams are tied, as soon as the tie is broken,

the remaining tied teams shall start the tiebreaking process over again.

For divisions where there are three tied teams, they will start the tiebreaking process with tiebreaker b. (Exception to this in a situation where one of the tied teams has defeated both the other tied teams)

<u>Teams</u>	roma					
		1	2	3	total	
Notre Dame College Prep	Illinois					
Eagles Hockey Club	Illinois					
Plainfield Predators	Illinois					
Benet Academy Varsity	Illinois					

Goals For = GF							
1	2	3	total				



GF-GA	Penalty Min						
		1	2	3			
					Ī		
					I		
					Ī		
					Ī		



Tiebreakers

- a. Head-to-head
- b. Goal differential
- c. Fewest Goals Against
- d. Most goals For
- e. Lowest Total Penalty Minutes
- f. Coin Toss